Ze-Tec Cup 2017
14.10.2017 - Slovenské Pravno
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Ze-Tec Cup 2017-1. MX+Quadkros 4x4
1. MX1+MX2 Hobby Aredl Ze-Tec Slovenské Pravno 1,900 km ._._.
1.Findle MX1+MX2 14.10.2017 12:15 . ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:14:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(444) Stefan LACUCH (525) Tomas KELIR (24) Peter LACUCH
1 3:00.390 +58.867 12:17:16.297 1 3:18.678 +1:14.611 12:17:34.585 1 3:19.920 +1:10.005 12:17:35.827
2 2:01.885 +0.362 12:19:18.182 2 2:05.653 +1.586 12:19:40.238 2 2:10.545 +0.630 12:19:46.372
3 2:02.795 +1.272 12:21:20.977 3 2:07.243 +3.176 12:21:47.481 3 2:11.088 +1.173 12:21:57.460
4 2:01.523 12:23:22.500 4 2:06.219 +2.152 12:23:53.700 4 2:11.641 +1.726 12:24:09.101
5 2:03.799 +2.276 12:25:26.299 5 2:06.756 +2.689 12:26:00.456 5 2:10.252 +0.337 12:26:19.353
6 2:04.042 +2.519 12:27:30.341 6 2:04.067 12:28:04.523 6 2:13.406 +3.491 12:28:32.759
7 2:05.057 +3.534 12:29:35.398 7 2:07.472 +3.405 12:30:11.995 7 2:11.959 +2.044 12:30:44.718
8 2:05.628 +4.105 12:31:41.026 8 2:04.261 +0.194 12:32:16.256 8 2:11.203 +1.288 12:32:55.921
9 2:05.543 +4.020 12:33:46.569 9 2:04.730 +0.663 12:34:20.986 9 2:09.915 12:35:05.836

(183) Rébert CALADIK (50) Patrik BARIALSKY (114) Michal TRGLNA
1 2:57.927 +55.284 12:17:13.834 1 3:09.164 +1:04.272 12:17:25.071 1 3:40.676 +1:32.049 12:17:56.583
2 2:03.376 +0.733 12:19:17.210 2 2:04.892 12:19:29.963 2 2:09.168 +0.541 12:20:05.751
3 2:02.643 12:21:19.853 3 2:07.915 +3.023 12:21:37.878 3 2:09.070 +0.443 12:22:14.821
4 2:07.849 +5.206 12:23:27.702 4 2:08.174 +3.282 12:23:46.052 4 2:10.134 +1.507 12:24:24.955
5 2:05.396 +2.753 12:25:33.098 5 2:07.308 +2.416 12:25:53.360 5 2:08.627 12:26:33.582
6 2:05.094 +2.451 12:27:38.192 6 2:07.321 +2.429 12:28:00.681 6 2:09.307 +0.680 12:28:42.889
7 2:05.608 +2.965 12:29:43.800 7 2:07.499 +2.607 12:30:08.180 7 2:11.327 +2.700 12:30:54.216
8 2:05.175 +2.532 12:31:48.975 8 2:06.978 +2.086 12:32:15.158 8 2:12.948 +4.321 12:33:07.164
9 2:05.415 +2.772 12:33:54.390 9 2:07.046 +2.154 12:34:22.204 9 2:12.862 +4.235 12:35:20.026

(62) Benjamin 3KUTA (51) Dominik BARBUS (555) Rudolf HUDCEK
1 3:11.151 +1:08.523 12:17:27.058 1 3:15.319  +1:09.210 12:17:31.226 1 3:27.974  +1:15.975 12:17:43.881
2 2:03.252 +0.624 12:19:30.310 2 2:06.109 12:19:37.335 2 2:11.999 12:19:55.880
3 2:03.048 +0.420 12:21:33.358 3 2:06.193 +0.084 12:21:43.528 3 2:13.982 +1.983 12:22:09.862
4 2:03.308 +0.680 12:23:36.666 4 2:06.730 +0.621 12:23:50.258 4 2:14.659 +2.660 12:24:24.521
5 2:02.628 12:25:39.294 5 2:06.221 +0.112 12:25:56.479 5 2:13.921 +1.922 12:26:38.442
6 2:04.745 +2.117 12:27:44.039 6 2:06.956 +0.847 12:28:03.435 6 2:16.113 +4.114 12:28:54.555
7 2:03.622 +0.994 12:29:47.661 7 2:07.519 +1.410 12:30:10.954 7 2:18.525 +6.526 12:31:13.080
8 2:04.548 +1.920 12:31:52.209 8 2:07.446 +1.337 12:32:18.400 8 2:17.277 +5.278 12:33:30.357
9 2:07.482 +4.854 12:33:59.691 9 2:06.597 +0.488 12:34:24.997 9 2:18.033 +6.034 12:35:48.390

(16) Roman BANICKY (981) Attyla KOVAC (136,) Jaroslav VALOCKY
1 3:10.270 +1:08.017 12:17:26.177 1 3:11.206 +1:05.974 12:17:27.113 1 3:25.064  +1:13.488 12:17:40.971
2 2:02.253 12:19:28.430 2 2:05.232 12:19:32.345 2 2:11.576 12:19:52.547
3 2:04.038 +1.785 12:21:32.468 3 2:08.012 +2.780 12:21:40.357 3 2:15.370 +3.794 12:22:07.917
4 2:03.096 +0.843 12:23:35.564 4 2:07.956 +2.724 12:23:48.313 4 2:15.979 +4.403 12:24:23.896
5 2:04.090 +1.837 12:25:39.654 5 2:06.710 +1.478 12:25:55.023 5 2:17.299 +5.723 12:26:41.195
6 2:04.907 +2.654 12:27:44.561 6 2:07.265 +2.033 12:28:02.288 6 2:17.442 +5.866 12:28:58.637
7 2:05.383 +3.130 12:29:49.944 7 2:06.843 +1.611 12:30:09.131 7 2:18.818 +7.242 12:31:17.455
8 2:06.851 +4.598 12:31:56.795 8 2:08.197 +2.965 12:32:17.328 8 2:17.397 +5.821 12:33:34.852
9 2:08.486 +6.233 12:34:05.281 9 2:10.978 +5.746 12:34:28.306 9 2:17.443 +5.867 12:35:52.295

(301) Tomas BOBAN (707) Martin OKOPAL (113) Marién FLIMEL
1 3:13.000 +1:08.809 12:17:28.907 1 3:14.290 +1:06.494 12:17:30.197 1 3:23.694 +1:09.955 12:17:39.601
2 2:04.389 +0.198 12:19:33.296 2 2:07.796 12:19:37.993 2 2:14.899 +1.160 12:19:54.500
3 2:05.928 +1.737 12:21:39.224 3 2:09.023 +1.227 12:21:47.016 3 2:13.895 +0.156 12:22:08.395
4 2:07.436 +3.245 12:23:46.660 4 2:10.496 +2.700 12:23:57.512 4 2:13.739 12:24:22.134
5 2:05.197 +1.006 12:25:51.857 5 2:09.198 +1.402 12:26:06.710 5 2:14.158 +0.419 12:26:36.292
6 2:04.191 12:27:56.048 6 2:08.830 +1.034 12:28:15.540 6 2:14.672 +0.933 12:28:50.964
7 2:05.151 +0.960 12:30:01.199 7 2:08.986 +1.190 12:30:24.526 7 2:41.718 +27.979 12:31:32.682
8 2:05.766 +1.575 12:32:06.965 8 2:08.678 +0.882 12:32:33.204 8 2:36.754 +23.015 12:34:09.436
9 2:04.748 +0.557 12:34:11.713 9 2:08.668 +0.872 12:34:41.872

) (19) Martin HORVATH

(161) Andrej GRUSMANN (122) Pavel KOLLAR 1 3:32.890 +1:16.378 12:17:48.797
1 3:09.779 +1:08.159 12:17:25.686 1 3:04.641 +1:00.835 12:17:20.548 2 2:16.512 12:20:05.309
2 2:01.620 12:19:27.306 2 2:03.806 12:19:24.354 3 2:21.615 +5.103 12:22:26.924
3 2:06.734 +5.114 12:21:34.040 3 2:40.598 +36.792 12:22:04.952 4 2:20.217 +3.705 12:24:47.141
4 2:05.589 +3.969 12:23:39.629 4 2:08.090 +4.284 12:24:13.042 5 2:19.171 +2.659 12:27:06.312
5 2:06.357 +4.737 12:25:45.986 5 2:07.436 +3.630 12:26:20.478 6 2:20.896 +4.384 12:29:27.208
6 2:12.257 +10.637 12:27:58.243 6 2:08.381 +4.575 12:28:28.859 7 2:24.261 +7.749 12:31:51.469
7 2:09.112 +7.492 12:30:07.355 7 2:11.054 +7.248 12:30:39.913 8 2:22.752 +6.240 12:34:14.221
8 2:06.499 +4.879 12:32:13.854 8 2:13.652 +9.846 12:32:53.565
9 2:06.793 +5.173 12:34:20.647 9 2:11.073 +7.267 12:35:04.638 (37) Martin BALSIANOK

Casomiera: Videocom Stancel s.r.0.- Jaroslav Stancel FIM 10307 . . . Orbits
Riaditel’ pretekov:ZELIENKA Maridn 0910904226 Vysledky podliehaju schvaleniu JURY

JURY: R.GRUSMANN,A.GRUSMANN, ZELIENKA www.mylaps.com
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Ze-Tec Cup 2017

14.10.2017 - Slovenské Pravno

Ze-Tec Cup 2017-1. MX+Quadkros 4x4

1. MX1+MX2 Hobby
1.Findle MX1+MX2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:14:15

Areal Ze-Tec Slovenské Pravno 1,900 km

_

14.10.2017 12:15. . . .

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 3:31.687  +1:15.554 12:17:47.594
2 2:16.133 12:20:03.727
3 2:19.438 +3.305  12:22:23.165
4 2:22.022 +5.880  12:24:45.187
5 2:20.061 +3.928  12:27:05.248
6 2:28.306 +12.173  12:29:33.554
7 2:32.355 +16.222  12:32:05.909
8 2:33.398 +17.265  12:34:39.307
(13) Erik OGOLICSKY
1 3:48.458  +1:24.886  12:18:04.365
2 2:23.572 12:20:27.937
3 2:28.563 +4.991  12:22:56.500
4 2:31.393 +7.821 12:25:27.893
5 2:35.263 +11.691  12:28:03.156
6 2:32.951 +9.379  12:30:36.107
7 2:33.429 +9.857  12:33:09.536
8 2:24.989 +1.417  12:35:34.525
(136) Martin ARGAN
1 3:51720  +1:25.331 12:18:07.627
2 2:26.389 12:20:34.016
3 2:31.100 +4711  12:23:05.116
4 2:37.900 +11.511  12:25:43.016
5 2:40.060 +13.671  12:28:23.076
6 2:33.558 +7.169  12:30:56.634
7 2:33.101 +6712  12:33:29.735
8 2:34.377 +7.988  12:36:04.112
(1) Jozef ZBORAN
1 435752 +1:46.148  12:18:51.659
2 2:52.988 +3.384  12:21:44.647
3 2:52.464 +2.860 12:24:37.111
4 2:49.604 12:27:26.715
5 3:00.417 +10.813 12:30:27.132
6 2:57.000 7396  12:33:24.132
Casomiera: Videocom Stancel s.r.0.- Jaroslav Stancel FIM 10307 Orbits

Riaditel' pretekov:ZELIENKA Marian 0910904226
JURY: R.GRUSMANN,A.GRUSMANN, ZELIENKA
Cislo pretekov: 05-1410/2017

Printed: 16.10.2017 12:44:34

Vysledky podliehaju schvaleniu JURY
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